Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hana Kim - (1119864) - Cambridge University Swimming &

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.83
1:33.50
3:23.68

15:20.19

51.00
1:65.22
4:02.07

48.78

49.98
3:40.08

1:40.47

to LC

41.30
1:34.40
3:25.40

15:26.50

51.60
1:56.30
4:04.30

49.20

50.40
3:41.90
1:40.50

SC WA
Pts

177
155
158
139
172
158
171
124
128
169

177

Date

23/05/15
10/09/16
20/06/15
22/11/14
23/05/15
24/01/15
20/06/15
15/09/16
23/05/15
08/10/15
13/06/15

Meet

Loughborough Town Sprints 2015
Loughborough Town Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2015
Loughborough Town Distance Gala
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2015
Loughborough Town Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015
Loughborough Town Club Championships

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Braunstone

License

EM151051
EM162197
EM151157
EM14586

EM151051
EM150457
EM151157
EM162198
EM151051
EM152054
EM150808
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