Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hana Kim - (1119864) - Cambridge University Swimming &

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.83	41.30	177	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	EM151051	4
100 Freestyle	1:33.50	1:34.40	155	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162197	4
200 Freestyle	3:23.68	3:25.40	158	20/06/15	Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2015	Loughborough	EM151157	4
800 Freestyle	15:20.19	15:26.50	139	22/11/14	Loughborough Town Distance Gala	Loughborough	EM14586	4
50 Breaststroke	51.00	51.60	172	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	EM151051	4
100 Breaststroke	1:55.22	1:56.30	158	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	EM150457	4
200 Breaststroke	4:02.07	4:04.30	171	20/06/15	Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2015	Loughborough	EM151157	4
50 Butterfly	48.78	49.20	124	15/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162198	4
50 Backstroke	49.98	50.40	128	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	EM151051	4
200 Individual Medley	3:40.08	3:41.90	169	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152054	4
100 Individual Medley	1:40.47	1:40.50	177	13/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone	EM150808	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS